
Ward     

Frequency of obs    

	
  
Date                        

Time                        

Respiratory rate ≥ 30                       

26-29                       

21-25                       

11-20                       

<11                       

O2 Saturation  
Target saturation  
94-98% 

94-100                       

91-93                       

≤90                       

Blood Pressure  
Systolic Range  

>160                       

140-160                       

131-139                       

91-130                       

81-90                       

71-80                       

≤70                       

Blood Pressure  
Diastolic Range  

≥110                       

100-109                       

90-99                       

60-89                       

≤60                       

Pulse  ≥130                       

111-129                       

101-110                       

60-100                       

<41-59                       

<40                       

Temperature  ≥38.5                       

38-38.4                       

36.1-38.0                       

≤35.0                       

Total NEWS                         
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  Scoring:	
  	
  



 


